
Monday, June 9, 2025…………………………………………………​First Day of Summer Programs 

Thursday, June 19, 2025………………………………………………No School – Unassigned Day 

Friday, July 4, 2025 ……………………………………………………No School – July 4 Holiday 

Friday, July 18, 2025 …………………………………………………..End of Summer Programs 

Tuesday, August 5 – Thursday, August 7, 2025…………………….​Professional Development/Pupil Free Day 

Friday, August 8, 2025…………………………………………………​First Day of School for Students 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025…………………………………………Back to School Night (Elementary School) 

Thursday, August 21, 2025……………………………………………Back to School Night (Middle School) 

Friday, August 22, 2025………………………………………………..Minimum Day 

Monday, September 1, 2025…………………………………………..No School – Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 ………………………………………. No School – Unassigned 

 Thursday, October 2, 2025…………………………………………….No School – Unassigned Day 

Monday, October 27, 2025…………………………………………….Minimum Day (Fall Conferences) 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 – Friday, October 31, 2025………..Minimum Day (Fall Conferences) 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025…………………………….………….. No School – Veterans Day Holiday 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025……………………………………..No School – Unassigned Day 

Thursday, November 27 - November 28, 2025……………………...No School – Thanksgiving Holidays 

Friday, December 19, 2025……………………………………………Minimum Day 

Monday, December 22, 2025 - January 9, 2026 …...……………….Winter Break 

Monday, January 12, 2026…………………………………………….​Pupil Free Day 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026……………………………………………​First Day of Spring Semester for Students 

Monday, January 19, 2026…………………………………………….​No School – Martin Luther King Holiday 

Monday, February 16, 2026……………………………………………No School – Presidents’ Day Holiday 

Friday, March 6, 2026…………………………………………….........Minimum Day (PD) 

Monday, March 30, 2026 - April 3, 2026………………………..…...Spring Break 

Friday, April 10, 2026……………………………………………..…...Minimum Day (Spring Conferences) 

Thursday, May 7, 2026…………………………………………..…….Open House 

Friday, May 8, 2026………………………………………………….…Minimum Day 



Monday, May 25, 2026…………………………………………………No School – Memorial Day Holiday 

Friday, May 29, 2026…………………………………………………..​Last Day of School 

Friday, May 29, 2026…………………………………………………...Minimum Day 

Monday, June 8, 2026………………………………………………….First Day of Summer Programs 

Friday, June 19, 2026………………………………………………….​No School – Unassigned Day 

Friday, July 3, 2026…………………………………………………….​No School – July 4 Holiday 

Friday, July 17, 2026 …………………………………………………. End of Summer Programs 

Approved by the GHC Governing Board June 9, 2025

_____________________

Board Secretary


